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00964 750 703 5900

info@cihanbank.com.iq
00964 770 977 1958

www.cihanbank.com.iq
Swift Code: CIHBIQBAXXX

Erbil - lIraq N t Shatl = g
Gulan St. Kani Qr. LS ddlaie WS, %
POBox:0116-17 0116-17 &=

Cihan Group Plaza,
Kirkuk Road - Erbil - Iraq
brbsjger@cihanbankcomiq
Tel: 00964 750 745 00 95

Baghdad Branch

Near to Circus

Watheq - Baghdad - raq

br. comiq

Al-Madeena Str.- Behind Al-Ku- Al-Jazaer Street / Behind the

Group of Ministry of Planning

Tel: 00964 770 464 05 20

Duhok Branch Kalar Branch
Korek Street- Near Meer Main Street-near U-turn
Hotel- Duhok - Iraq Shirwan Hall -Kalar- Iraq

Health quarter near to Al
Hakeem hospital- Najaf- Iraq

Basra Branch ‘ Najaf Branch

com.
Tel: 009647801407030

br.najaf@cihanbank.com.iq

brduhokecihanbankcomiq | - brkalar@cihanbank.com.iq
Tel: 00964 750 278 7905

Tek: 00964 7504501369 Tel: 00964 770 393 0836




Cihan Bank for Islamic Investment & Finance P.S.C.
Balance Sheet as of

30-09-21

Accounts

Assets

Current Assets

Cash in Hand

Investments

Investments in Real Estate Sector

Investments in Financial Sector

Investments in Subsidiary Companies

Cash Credits
Murabaha & Musharaka
Qard Hassana

Goods in Bank

Debitor

Miscellaneous Debit Accounts

Total

Fixed Assets

Net Fixed Assets
Intangible Assets

Projects under Implementation

Total Assets

Contra Account (Debit)

31/12/2020
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30-09-21

Thousand in 1QD - Lo &l

30-09-21

Thousand in 1QD - ,Lus all

460,525,329

36,865,131
1,000,000

0

37,865,131

482,180,576

34,543,821
1,000,000
19,112,759
583,940,780
638,597,360

17,747,197
14,800

17,761,997

173,638,659

27,415,725
77,090

27,492,815

689,791,116

21,772,505

1,170,043,256

3,935,082
5,939,008
11,487,154
21,361,244

711,152,360

7,274,416
6,290,774
8,497,774
22,062,963

1,192,106,219

153,433,307

384,521,043
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Cihan Bank for Islamic Investment & Finance P.S.C.

Balance Sheet as of
30-06-21

Liabilities
Source of Funds

Short-Term Funds

Current Deposit Accounts

Creditors

Long-Term Funds

Paid-up Capital

Reserves

Retained Profit

Profit & Loss for the current year
Shareholders' Equity

Received Credits

Total Long Term Funds

Total Source of Funds

Allocations

Total Liabilities

Contra Account (Credit)

31/12/2020

Thousand in 1QD - ;Lo &l

386,142,138
41,045,974
427,188,112

255,000,000
20,307,503
2,231,783
3,333,969
280,873,254
500,000

281,373,254

708,561,366

2,590,994

711,152,360

153,433,30
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30-09-21

Thousand in 1QD - Lus &l

412,381,638
492,106,839
904,488,477

255,000,000
22,411,934
3,461,320
6,294,489
287,167,743
200,000

287,367,743

| 1,191,856,220

[ 250,000

1,192,106,220

384,521,043
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Cihan Bank for Islamic Investment and Finance P.S.C.

Profit & Loss

Account Name

Operational Services Revenue

Banking Operational Revenue

Banking Operations Expenses
Depreciation & Amortization

Administrational Expenses

Profit Before Tax
Income Tax

Profit After Tax

30-09-20

Thousand in 1QD -,lus &l

14,479,901

14,479,901

8,934,583

8,934,583

5,545,318

5545318 A
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30-09-21
Thousand in IQD - L &l

17,202,640

17202600 |

10,908,151

10,908,151

6,294,489

6,294,489
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Cihan Bank for Islamic Investment & Finance P.S.C.

Cash Flow Statement

Cash Flow from Operational Operations
Net Profit Before Tax
Add: Non-Cash Changes for Operational Operations

Income Tax

Depreciation & Amortization
Total

Changes in Assets & Liabilities
Changes in Debit Accounts
Changes in Murabaha & Musharaka
Changes in Qard Hassana

Changes in Investments

Changes in Current Accounts

Changes in Cash Coll

Is (Other Deposits)
Changes in Accounts Payables

Changes in Income Tax Provision

Changes in Other Allocations

Total Changes in Assets & Liabilities

Net Flow from Operations

Cash Flow from Investment Operations
Changes in Fixed Assets

Changes in Intangible Assets

Changes in Projects Under Implementation
Net Flow from Investment Operations

Cash Flow from Financing Operations
Changes in Long Term Credits

Ongoing Adjustments to Reserves and Retained Profit
Amounts Settled to the Shareholders

Net Flow from Financing Operations

Cash Flow from three Operations

Cash in the beginning of the year

Cash in the end of term

30-09-20

e A gty LatLud Gl ieae 3552

Thousand in 1QD - ,Lus &l

30-09-21

5,545,318

5,545,318

49,215,039
12,095,344
26,289
2,359,770
(12,960,690)

8,058,812
0
(1,077.962)

Thousand in 1QD - L &l
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57,716,602
63,261,920

(640,633)
(99,055)

(2,097,233)
(2.836,921)

(100,000)
0
(4,000,000)
(4,100,000)
56,324,999
305,982,774
362,307,77,
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